
GTC CLUB CHAMPS 2024 - CONTACT LIST

MEN'S OPEN SINGLES

McKay Sam 0211 645 508 sam.mckay@enterprisedna.co.nz
Doole Andy 027 518 5522 andy@keydevelopments.co.nz
Smith Trent 027 801 1283 smith.trentclarke@gmail.com
Krafft Andrew 027 833 3689 aukrafft@gmail.com
Nieper Richard 021 669 080 richard@fabricmerchants.co.nz
Penrose Grant 029 222 0066 gdpenrose@gmail.com
Goulding Michael 021 050 2142 m.goulding@hotmail.com
Chen Jimmy 027 338 6813 yoamto413@gmail.com
Stuart Robbie 021 065 3234 robbiestuart101@gmail.com
Ellett Will 0210 289 9953 will.ellett1@gmail.com
McPhail Robert 027 700 7977 robertmcphail.c@hotmail.com
Engelmann Bernd 027 576 2100 bernd.engelmann@quantsolutions.com
Hosking Hugo 021 024 71339 hugo.hosking32@gmail.com
Bowyer Antony 022 406 6487 antonybowyer@gmail.com
Campbell Neil 0210 839 7781 neildcampbell@hotmail.com

MEN'S B SINGLES

Austin John 022 310 3441 johnaustin47@gmail.com
de Beer Lloyd 027 294 4983 lloydandcamilla@gmail.com
Cheng Lo 021 965 965 lo@assetpro.co.nz
Glennie Patrick 022 645 3310 patrickglennie@gmail.com
Guy Lawrence Guy 027 302 6868 w1nkie@xtra.co.nz
McCready Sean 021 474 142 sean@frontier.net.nz
Peterken Blair 021 421 426 blair.peterken@colliers.com
Skinner Jeremy 022 543 4535 jeremy.skinner@anz.com
Stockli Daniel 021 839 503 k71376@hotmail.com
Hosking Harrison 022 028 4277 harrison.hosking@gmail.com
Scanlan Tim 027 388 9888 tfscanlan@gmail.com
Harkness Andrew 021 770 770 andrew.harkness@simpsongrierson.com

MEN'S DOUBLES Alternate Cell / Email

Andy Doole & Richard Nieper Contact Info Above
Sam McKay & Adam Siddall Adam: 027 250 7604; adam@nzlegal.co.nz
Grant Penrose & Simon Cleaver Simon: 021 806 341; simon.cleaver@tes.net.nz
Andrew Krafft & Jono Ullrich Jono: 021 798 226; jonathanu@uhl.co.nz
Bernd Engelmann & Jimmy Chen Contact Info Above
Antony Bowyer & Craig Page Craig: 021 421 055; nandcpage@gmail.com
Robbie Stuart & Will Ellett Contact Info Above
Andrew Harkness & Rob McPhail Contact Info Above
Blair Peterken & Brad Johnston Brad: 021 409 553; brad.johnston@colliers.com
Ant Bodle & Jeremy Merwood Ant: 021 334 119; apbodle@gmail.com Jeremy: 021 739 888; jeremy.merwood@gmail.com

LADIES' SINGLES

Kelt MH 027 777 8758 mhkelt@yahoo.com
Caldwell Imogen 021 992 100 jamesrichardcaldwell@gmail.com



Franklin Charlotte 027 750 9873 charlottepreen@gmail.com
Shimomotai Sara 021 280 4296 (Sumi) daizou@gmail.com
Buchanan Kady 027 300 3636 kadybuchanan@me.com
Wells Lauren 021 280 4296 (Megan) megan@wellsfamily.co.nz
Blackley Nikki 021 714 871 nikki@medihealth.co.nz
Reynolds Juliet 027 493 7333 julietreynolds@xtra.co.nz
Richwhite Larissa 021 331 675 larissa.richwhite@gmail.com

LADIES' DOUBLES

Austin Alice 021 324 123 aliceaustin237@gmail.com
de Beer Camilla 021 875 123 lloydandcamilla@gmail.com
de Wet Lara 021 299 0155 laradewet@yahoo.co.nz
Haru Mel 021 257 9477 melanieharu@mac.com
Krafft Theresa 027 369 3368 aukrafft@gmail.com
Riordan (Page) Nancy 021 421 1055 nandcpage@gmail.com
Roberts Lisa 022 108 1179 lisajayneroberts@outlook.com
Schofield Louise 021 134 6725 mrslouiseschofield@hotmail.com
Siddall Ashley 021 832 300 sam.mckay@enterprisedna.co.nz
Siddall Hannah 021 486 654 mcphatter.hannah@gmail.com
Smyth Mary 022 596 3470 smythmary53@gmail.com
Vela Petrea 021 497 282 petreavela@gmail.com
Young Roza 021 335 557 roza.shadanbaz@xtra.co.nz

MIXED DOUBLES

Teams Alternate Cell / Email
Ashley & Sam McKay Contact Info Above
MH & Jonty Kelt Contact Info Above
Petrea Vela & Antony Bowyer Contact Info Above
Hannah & Adam Siddall Contact Info Above
Theresa & Andrew Krafft Contact Info Above
Lara de Wet & Jeremy Skinner Contact Info Above
Kim & Will Ellett Contact Info Above
Mel Haru & Andrew Harkness Contact Info Above
Juliet & Frank Reynolds Contact Info Above
Larissa Richwhite & Jono Ullrich Contact Info Above
Camilla & Lloyd de Beer Contact Info Above
Nancy Riordan & Craig Page Contact Info Above
Yuki Ito & Chris Ellis Chris: 021 701 075 Yuki: 021 669 592; chrisyuki.ellis@hotmail.com
Kady Buchanan & Scott Coldham Scott: 021 921 034, scottnotcolenso@gmail.com
Imogen & James Caldwell James: 021 999 354, jamesrichardcaldwell@gmail.com
Charlotte & James Franklin James: 027 750 9873


